BPS-ACC-M-036-H
©2025 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: April 2, 2025
Page  of 1 1
Plain End Pipe, 1.9 in OD x 36 in .120" A500C 46Ksi
A500 46 ksi steel
Product Classification
Product Type Plain end pipe
General Specifications
Pipe, quantity 1
Dimensions
Height 48.26 mm   |   1.9 in
Width 48.26 mm   |   1.9 in
Length 914.4 mm   |   36 in
Pipe Length 914.4 mm   |   36 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 48.26 mm   |   1.9 in
Material Thickness 3.048 mm   |   0.12 in
Material Specifications
Material Type A500    |   Hot dip galvanized steel
Material Grade C
Material Strength 46 KSI
Packaging and Weights
Included Pipe
Packaging quantity 1